
Pos 
1 
2 

No. 
21 
75 

Name 
MAIER Aston Vendelin 
VITELLARO Diego 

Class 
NG 
NG 

Total points 
47 
25 

R1.  
25 

0 

R2.  
22 
25 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 1 Round Varano 
RTK 600 

Ripilogativa NG 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 


